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surplus notes, debentures, g other instruments wig egual rights. _z\_ny guaranty 
fy_ng certificates g other instruments previously issued tg evidence any money 
advanced t_o th_e fund i_n connection E _o_r pursuant t_o section 176A.11 shall pg 
exchanged py E commissioner pf finance Q restated certificates Q t‘_o_rr_nE 
substance consistent with section 176A.11 $1 Qi_s section Q order tp facilitate 
thp issuance py th_e tfl o_f other guaranty certificates, su1_°p1us notes, 
debentures, pg other instruments Q provided i_n tfi section. Arty amounts 
accrued E unpaid pursuant t_o thp terms o_fQy outstanding guaranty certificate, 
sutplus gttp, debenture, o_r other instrument L11 b_e deemed t_o Q money 
advanced £11; thp pugposes o_f E chapter. 

Sec. 3. INSTRUCTIONS TO REVISOR. 
The revisor o_f statutes i_s directed t_o change th_e phrase “state compensation 

insurance fund” wherever tt appears i_n Minnesota Statutes t_o “state fund mutual 
insurance company” i_n th_e next and subseguent editions pf t_h_p statutes. 

Sec. 4. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
This E i_s effective th_e gy following final enactment. 
Approved March 29, 1988 

CHAPTER 428——S.F.No. 2367 
An act relating to natural resources; eliminating a diversion of game and fish license fee 

money; repealing Laws 1 987, chapter 373, section 15. 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MINNESOTA: 
Section 1. REPEALER. 
Esp t9_§Z, cha ter 3_7_3_, injgp g, i_s repealed. 
Sec. 2. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
fli_s a_ct _it: effective gig E following fi_ma_1 enactment. 
Approved March 29, 1988 
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